Industrial Ethernet Gateways
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Overview
Redundant Power Inputs
QuickLink and Windows Utilities for Easy Setup and Traffic Monitoring
Warning by Relay Output
Specifications
MGate™ 4101-MB-PBS Series

Industrial Ethernet Gateways
2 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Mar. 13, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
MGate 4101-MB-PBS: 1-port Modbus-to-PROFIBUS slave gateway, 12-48 VDC, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
MGate 4101I-MB-PBS: 1-port Modbus-to-PROFIBUS slave gateway with 2 kV isolation, 12-48 VDC,
0 to 60°C operating temperature
MGate 4101-MB-PBS-T: 1-port Modbus-to-PROFIBUS slave gateway, 12-48 VDC, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
MGate 4101I-MB-PBS-T: 1-port Modbus-to-PROFIBUS slave gateway with 2 kV isolation, 12-48
VDC, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
WK-36-02: DIN-rail/wall-mounting kit, 2 plates with 6 screws
CBL-F9M9-150: DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 150 cm